oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Kurna
No| | 1/2/3/4/5/6/7 891011 12/13)14/15 16 17 18] +- Sum
Par 3(3/3/4/3(3|3/3/3|3/3/3/3 /3|33 | 3|3 55
1 TarvoKeskula | 3/2 34 ,3/3|3/3/2,3/|/2|3/5 /3|2  3|[3]|3/|-=-=2 53
2 | Sven Uibo 34,3/ 4,8 5 3|3(/4,/3|2,3|2|4 4|3 |2 3 |+8| 63

Kurna « 14.07.2024 11:44 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1946835
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1946835

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_[1]2]3]4)5[6]718]910]11]12]13 |14 [15116 17 |18 |Tot JL
Par 3,3, 34,3333,/ 3 3,3 /3|3|3 3|33 355

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

3
9

3
13

3
3

4
4

55| 4
18 | 17

Kurna « 14.07.2024 11:44 (2)

3,132
567 8|1
1 2

3/35/35]3 3
10| 15|16 | 11 |12
1 1
2 1 2

1|1
1

25| 3 | 58

2 14 3

1 7 | 19%

1|2 22 61%
4 | 11%
2 | 6%
1l | 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1946835

